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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY
CHIEF OF RACE DABUSINSKAS Edminas (LTU)
START REFEREE MIKULENS Juris (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE MELVERS Dzintars (LAT)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Sunny
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 32.0 °C

FINISH : 32.0 °C

Run3 Run4
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Velosolutions Lietuva (LTU)
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Alytus Pump Track Velosolutions velo trase
LENGTH 238 m 238 m
GATES
STARTING TIME 13:00 13:30

LIST n°2022 F = 0
Number of competitors: 200, Number of NSA: 1

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

27.08.2022  /  Alytus (LTU)  /  Velosolutions Lietuva 0137  /  27.08.2022 at 20:00  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Discipline Run1 (Rank) Run2 (Rank) Run3 (Rank) Run4 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / BIKE  

1 46 FIRMOVAS Ilja 2005 BIKE 22.78 (1) 22.41 (1) 22.98 (1) 22.58 (1) 22.41
2 25 BAŠINSKAS Karolis 2008 BIKE 24.19 (2) 26.73 (2) 23.66 (2) 23.94 (2) 23.66 1.25

  OPEN - Men / BIKE  

1 45 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas 1993 BIKE 22.14 (1) 22.39 (2) 22.15 (1) 22.14
2 38 ZUBĖ Valentinas 1996 BIKE 22.22 (2) 23.51 (5) 22.91 (3) 23.07 (4) 22.22 0.08
3 52 MONIKAS Martynas 1993 BIKE 22.58 (3) 22.32 (1) 22.45 (2) 22.46 (1) 22.32 0.18
4 48 AFANASIEV Michail 1989 BIKE 22.78 (4) 22.76 (3) 22.98 (4) 22.85 (2) 22.76 0.62
5 53 LAMSARGIS Karolis 1993 BIKE 23.17 (5) 23.50 (4) 23.45 (5) 22.85 (2) 22.85 0.71
6 3 RADAMAN Anton 1990 BIKE 25.43 (7) 26.52 (10) 24.76 (8) 23.15 (5) 23.15 1.01
7 51 ARMONAS Mantas 1995 BIKE DNF 23.90 (6) 24.07 (7) 23.64 (6) 23.64 1.50
8 44 LASAUSKAS Ignas 1988 BIKE 24.10 (6) 24.14 (7) 23.65 (6) 23.68 (7) 23.65 1.51
9 26 REITELAITIS Karolis 1992 BIKE 26.12 (9) 25.71 (8) 25.70 (9) 25.44 (8) 25.44 3.30

10 10 DABUŠINSKAS Edminas 1990 BIKE 25.93 (8) 25.92 (9) 25.92 3.78
11 34 KVARACIEJUS Rolandas 1994 BIKE 26.95 (10) 27.01 (11) 27.96 (10) 26.13 (9) 26.13 3.99
12 49 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius 1988 BIKE 28.71 (11) 29.17 (12) 28.33 (11) 29.48 (10) 28.33 6.19

Did Not Finish - Run1 (1)

51 ARMONAS Mantas 1995 BIKE DNF 23.90 24.07 23.64

  U14 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 39 ŠATAS Vytautas 2010 BIKE PRO 21.36 (1) 20.95 (1) 21.39 (1) 21.58 (1) 20.95
2 50 SUBAČIUS Andrius 2009 BIKE PRO 23.84 (2) 23.70 (2) 23.22 (2) 23.22 2.27
3 6 KRIŠČIŪNAS Danas 2010 BIKE PRO 27.68 (3) 27.96 (3) 27.90 (3) 27.93 (2) 27.68 6.73

  U18 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 11 SUBACIUS Edvinas 2008 BIKE PRO 23.85 (1) 23.56 (1) 23.81 (2) 23.94 (2) 23.56
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STARTING TIME 13:00 13:30

LIST n°2022 F = 0
Number of competitors: 200, Number of NSA: 1
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08
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Rank Bib Name Year Discipline Run1 (Rank) Run2 (Rank) Run3 (Rank) Run4 (Rank) Time Gap

2 43 GREBLIAUSKAS Pijus 2007 BIKE PRO 24.11 (2) 24.03 (2) 23.64 (1) 23.91 (1) 23.64 0.08

  OPEN - Men / BIKE PRO  

1 2 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 2003 BIKE PRO 19.10 (1) 19.42 (1) 19.20 (1) 22.44 (4) 19.10
2 16 PABIJANSKAS Gabrielius 1998 BIKE PRO 19.75 (2) 19.92 (2) 19.50 (2) 19.42 (1) 19.42 0.32
3 27 UBARTAS Mantas 1996 BIKE PRO 20.15 (3) 20.57 (3) 20.40 (3) 20.01 (2) 20.01 0.91
4 7 BUDKO Davis 1992 BIKE PRO 21.74 (4) 22.03 (4) 21.37 (4) 21.39 (3) 21.37 2.27
5 13 SIURSKAS Emilis 1987 BIKE PRO 22.94 (5) 22.57 (5) 23.25 (5) 22.83 (5) 22.57 3.47

  U14 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 36 PLATŪKSIS Ugnius 2010 SCOOTER 27.81 (1) 28.55 (1) 27.58 (1) 27.81 (1) 27.58
2 54 LANIAUSKAS Joris 2012 SCOOTER 41.47 (2) 34.53 (2) 33.63 (2) 33.63 6.05

  U18 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 22 JASAS Kajus 2006 SCOOTER 25.97 (1) 29.50 (2) 26.33 (1) 25.32 (1) 25.32
2 31 GRABSKIS Nojus 2008 SCOOTER 27.62 (2) 27.58 (1) 28.05 (2) 27.19 (2) 27.19 1.87

  U14 - Girl / SKATEBOARD  

1 5 VALATKAITĖ Beata 2011 SKATEBOARD 31.20 (1) 31.15 (1) 30.05 (1) 30.61 (1) 30.05

  U18 - Boy / SKATEBOARD  

1 12 ZEMLYS Eimantas 2007 SKATEBOARD 30.82 (1) 30.82

  OPEN - Men / SKATEBOARD  

1 55 JATKAUSKAS Mindaugas 1985 SKATEBOARD 28.86 (1) 28.67 (2) 28.83 (3) 27.76 (1) 27.76
2 28 RUKUIŽA Marijus 2003 SKATEBOARD 30.45 (3) 29.90 (3) 28.70 (2) 28.15 (2) 28.15 0.39
3 56 JATKAUSKAS Kestas 1985 SKATEBOARD 29.68 (2) 28.32 (1) 28.66 (1) 28.20 (3) 28.20 0.44

  OPEN - Men / INLINE  

1 35 BEGOL Tomas 1997 INLINE 37.17 (1) 27.28 (1) 27.10 (1) 27.03 (1) 27.03
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN1 RANKING

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

27.08.2022  /  Alytus (LTU)  /  Velosolutions Lietuva 0137  /  27.08.2022 at 20:03  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / BIKE  

1 46 FIRMOVAS Ilja 9.77 (1) 13.01 (1) 22.78
2 25 BAŠINSKAS Karolis 9.85 (2) 14.34 (2) 24.19 1.41

  OPEN - Men / BIKE  

1 45 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas 9.33 (1) 12.81 (1) 22.14
2 38 ZUBĖ Valentinas 9.36 (2) 12.86 (2) 22.22 0.08
3 52 MONIKAS Martynas 9.62 (4) 12.96 (3) 22.58 0.44
4 48 AFANASIEV Michail 9.37 (3) 13.41 (4) 22.78 0.64
5 53 LAMSARGIS Karolis 9.65 (5) 13.52 (5) 23.17 1.03
6 44 LASAUSKAS Ignas 9.91 (6) 14.19 (6) 24.10 1.96
7 3 RADAMAN Anton 10.99 (8) 14.44 (8) 25.43 3.29
8 10 DABUŠINSKAS Edminas 11.66 (10) 14.27 (7) 25.93 3.79
9 26 REITELAITIS Karolis 10.90 (7) 15.22 (9) 26.12 3.98

10 34 KVARACIEJUS Rolandas 11.03 (9) 15.92 (10) 26.95 4.81
11 49 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius 12.63 (11) 16.08 (11) 28.71 6.57

  U14 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 39 ŠATAS Vytautas 8.94 (1) 12.42 (1) 21.36
2 50 SUBAČIUS Andrius 10.04 (2) 13.80 (2) 23.84 2.48
3 6 KRIŠČIŪNAS Danas 11.19 (3) 16.49 (3) 27.68 6.32

  U18 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 11 SUBACIUS Edvinas 9.98 (1) 13.87 (1) 23.85
2 43 GREBLIAUSKAS Pijus 10.18 (2) 13.93 (2) 24.11 0.26

  OPEN - Men / BIKE PRO  

1 2 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 8.08 (1) 11.02 (1) 19.10
2 16 PABIJANSKAS Gabrielius 8.32 (2) 11.43 (3) 19.75 0.65
3 27 UBARTAS Mantas 8.73 (3) 11.42 (2) 20.15 1.05
4 7 BUDKO Davis 8.96 (4) 12.78 (4) 21.74 2.64
5 13 SIURSKAS Emilis 9.74 (5) 13.20 (5) 22.94 3.84

  U14 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 36 PLATŪKSIS Ugnius 11.67 (1) 16.14 (1) 27.81
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN1 RANKING

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

27.08.2022  /  Alytus (LTU)  /  Velosolutions Lietuva 0137  /  27.08.2022 at 20:03  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 22 JASAS Kajus 10.77 (1) 15.20 (1) 25.97
2 31 GRABSKIS Nojus 11.74 (2) 15.88 (2) 27.62 1.65

  U14 - Girl / SKATEBOARD  

1 5 VALATKAITĖ Beata 13.27 (1) 17.93 (1) 31.20

  U18 - Boy / SKATEBOARD  

1 12 ZEMLYS Eimantas 13.29 (1) 17.53 (1) 30.82

  OPEN - Men / SKATEBOARD  

1 55 JATKAUSKAS Mindaugas 12.29 (1) 16.57 (1) 28.86
2 56 JATKAUSKAS Kestas 12.68 (2) 17.00 (2) 29.68 0.82
3 28 RUKUIŽA Marijus 12.96 (3) 17.49 (3) 30.45 1.59

  OPEN - Men / INLINE  

1 35 BEGOL Tomas 11.62 (1) 25.55 (1) 37.17

  Not classified  

Did Not Finish (1)

51 ARMONAS Mantas
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN2 RANKING

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

27.08.2022  /  Alytus (LTU)  /  Velosolutions Lietuva 0137  /  27.08.2022 at 20:04  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / BIKE  

1 46 FIRMOVAS Ilja 9.72 (1) 12.69 (1) 22.41
2 25 BAŠINSKAS Karolis 10.32 (2) 16.41 (2) 26.73 4.32

  OPEN - Men / BIKE  

1 52 MONIKAS Martynas 9.50 (3) 12.82 (1) 22.32
2 45 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas 9.40 (1) 12.99 (2) 22.39 0.07
3 48 AFANASIEV Michail 9.49 (2) 13.27 (3) 22.76 0.44
4 53 LAMSARGIS Karolis 9.89 (4) 13.61 (5) 23.50 1.18
5 38 ZUBĖ Valentinas 10.02 (6) 13.49 (4) 23.51 1.19
6 51 ARMONAS Mantas 9.92 (5) 13.98 (6) 23.90 1.58
7 44 LASAUSKAS Ignas 10.02 (6) 14.12 (7) 24.14 1.82
8 26 REITELAITIS Karolis 10.99 (8) 14.72 (9) 25.71 3.39
9 10 DABUŠINSKAS Edminas 11.59 (11) 14.33 (8) 25.92 3.60

10 3 RADAMAN Anton 11.46 (10) 15.06 (10) 26.52 4.20
11 34 KVARACIEJUS Rolandas 11.35 (9) 15.66 (11) 27.01 4.69
12 49 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius 12.24 (12) 16.93 (12) 29.17 6.85

  U14 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 39 ŠATAS Vytautas 8.82 (1) 12.13 (1) 20.95
2 50 SUBAČIUS Andrius 10.39 (2) 13.31 (2) 23.70 2.75
3 6 KRIŠČIŪNAS Danas 11.62 (3) 16.34 (3) 27.96 7.01

  U18 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 11 SUBACIUS Edvinas 9.90 (1) 13.66 (1) 23.56
2 43 GREBLIAUSKAS Pijus 10.16 (2) 13.87 (2) 24.03 0.47

  OPEN - Men / BIKE PRO  

1 2 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 8.09 (1) 11.33 (1) 19.42
2 16 PABIJANSKAS Gabrielius 8.48 (2) 11.44 (2) 19.92 0.50
3 27 UBARTAS Mantas 8.94 (3) 11.63 (3) 20.57 1.15
4 7 BUDKO Davis 9.30 (4) 12.73 (4) 22.03 2.61
5 13 SIURSKAS Emilis 9.45 (5) 13.12 (5) 22.57 3.15

  U14 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 36 PLATŪKSIS Ugnius 11.86 (1) 16.69 (1) 28.55
2 54 LANIAUSKAS Joris 14.29 (2) 27.18 (2) 41.47 12.92
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN2 RANKING

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08

27.08.2022  /  Alytus (LTU)  /  Velosolutions Lietuva 0137  /  27.08.2022 at 20:04  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 31 GRABSKIS Nojus 8.76 (1) 18.82 (2) 27.58
2 22 JASAS Kajus 14.48 (2) 15.02 (1) 29.50 1.92

  U14 - Girl / SKATEBOARD  

1 5 VALATKAITĖ Beata 13.47 (1) 17.68 (1) 31.15

  OPEN - Men / SKATEBOARD  

1 56 JATKAUSKAS Kestas 11.98 (1) 16.34 (1) 28.32
2 55 JATKAUSKAS Mindaugas 12.14 (2) 16.53 (2) 28.67 0.35
3 28 RUKUIŽA Marijus 12.54 (3) 17.36 (3) 29.90 1.58

  OPEN - Men / INLINE  

1 35 BEGOL Tomas 11.74 (1) 15.54 (1) 27.28
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN3 RANKING

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.08
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Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / BIKE  

1 46 FIRMOVAS Ilja 9.77 (1) 13.21 (1) 22.98
2 25 BAŠINSKAS Karolis 9.82 (2) 13.84 (2) 23.66 0.68

  OPEN - Men / BIKE  

1 45 MARTINKEVIČIUS Martynas 9.35 (1) 12.80 (2) 22.15
2 52 MONIKAS Martynas 9.68 (4) 12.77 (1) 22.45 0.30
3 38 ZUBĖ Valentinas 9.95 (5) 12.96 (3) 22.91 0.76
4 48 AFANASIEV Michail 9.56 (2) 13.42 (5) 22.98 0.83
5 53 LAMSARGIS Karolis 10.22 (7) 13.23 (4) 23.45 1.30
6 44 LASAUSKAS Ignas 9.98 (6) 13.67 (6) 23.65 1.50
7 51 ARMONAS Mantas 9.64 (3) 14.43 (8) 24.07 1.92
8 3 RADAMAN Anton 10.75 (8) 14.01 (7) 24.76 2.61
9 26 REITELAITIS Karolis 10.96 (9) 14.74 (9) 25.70 3.55

10 34 KVARACIEJUS Rolandas 11.45 (10) 16.51 (11) 27.96 5.81
11 49 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius 11.85 (11) 16.48 (10) 28.33 6.18

  U14 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 39 ŠATAS Vytautas 8.88 (1) 12.51 (1) 21.39
2 50 SUBAČIUS Andrius 9.87 (2) 13.35 (2) 23.22 1.83
3 6 KRIŠČIŪNAS Danas 11.77 (3) 16.13 (3) 27.90 6.51

  U18 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 43 GREBLIAUSKAS Pijus 9.83 (1) 13.81 (1) 23.64
2 11 SUBACIUS Edvinas 9.94 (2) 13.87 (2) 23.81 0.17

  OPEN - Men / BIKE PRO  

1 2 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 8.18 (2) 11.02 (1) 19.20
2 16 PABIJANSKAS Gabrielius 8.12 (1) 11.38 (2) 19.50 0.30
3 27 UBARTAS Mantas 8.69 (3) 11.71 (3) 20.40 1.20
4 7 BUDKO Davis 8.85 (4) 12.52 (4) 21.37 2.17
5 13 SIURSKAS Emilis 9.68 (5) 13.57 (5) 23.25 4.05

  U14 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 36 PLATŪKSIS Ugnius 11.60 (1) 15.98 (1) 27.58
2 54 LANIAUSKAS Joris 13.92 (2) 20.61 (2) 34.53 6.95
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LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN3 RANKING
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Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 22 JASAS Kajus 11.00 (1) 15.33 (1) 26.33
2 31 GRABSKIS Nojus 11.86 (2) 16.19 (2) 28.05 1.72

  U14 - Girl / SKATEBOARD  

1 5 VALATKAITĖ Beata 12.98 (1) 17.07 (1) 30.05

  OPEN - Men / SKATEBOARD  

1 56 JATKAUSKAS Kestas 12.41 (2) 16.25 (2) 28.66
2 28 RUKUIŽA Marijus 12.52 (3) 16.18 (1) 28.70 0.04
3 55 JATKAUSKAS Mindaugas 12.28 (1) 16.55 (3) 28.83 0.17

  OPEN - Men / INLINE  

1 35 BEGOL Tomas 11.68 (1) 15.42 (1) 27.10
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BTA PUMP TRACK 
LIETUVOS ČEMPIONATAS, ALYTUS 2022
RUN4 RANKING
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Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  U18 - Boy / BIKE  

1 46 FIRMOVAS Ilja 9.71 (1) 12.87 (1) 22.58
2 25 BAŠINSKAS Karolis 9.81 (2) 14.13 (2) 23.94 1.36

  OPEN - Men / BIKE  

1 52 MONIKAS Martynas 9.22 (1) 13.24 (3) 22.46
2 53 LAMSARGIS Karolis 9.75 (5) 13.10 (1) 22.85 0.39
2 48 AFANASIEV Michail 9.61 (4) 13.24 (3) 22.85 0.39
4 38 ZUBĖ Valentinas 9.46 (2) 13.61 (6) 23.07 0.61
5 3 RADAMAN Anton 9.95 (6) 13.20 (2) 23.15 0.69
6 51 ARMONAS Mantas 9.50 (3) 14.14 (7) 23.64 1.18
7 44 LASAUSKAS Ignas 10.15 (7) 13.53 (5) 23.68 1.22
8 26 REITELAITIS Karolis 10.49 (8) 14.95 (9) 25.44 2.98
9 34 KVARACIEJUS Rolandas 11.24 (9) 14.89 (8) 26.13 3.67

10 49 JANUSEVICIUS Saulius 12.61 (10) 16.87 (10) 29.48 7.02

  U14 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 39 ŠATAS Vytautas 8.96 (1) 12.62 (1) 21.58
2 6 KRIŠČIŪNAS Danas 11.39 (2) 16.54 (2) 27.93 6.35

  U18 - Boy / BIKE PRO  

1 43 GREBLIAUSKAS Pijus 9.95 (2) 13.96 (1) 23.91
2 11 SUBACIUS Edvinas 9.94 (1) 14.00 (2) 23.94 0.03

  OPEN - Men / BIKE PRO  

1 16 PABIJANSKAS Gabrielius 8.34 (1) 11.08 (1) 19.42
2 27 UBARTAS Mantas 8.64 (2) 11.37 (2) 20.01 0.59
3 7 BUDKO Davis 9.03 (3) 12.36 (3) 21.39 1.97
4 2 BERVJAČONOKS Anatolijs 9.71 (4) 12.73 (4) 22.44 3.02
5 13 SIURSKAS Emilis 9.72 (5) 13.11 (5) 22.83 3.41

  U14 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 36 PLATŪKSIS Ugnius 11.70 (1) 16.11 (1) 27.81
2 54 LANIAUSKAS Joris 13.72 (2) 19.91 (2) 33.63 5.82

  U18 - Boy / SCOOTER  

1 22 JASAS Kajus 10.75 (1) 14.57 (1) 25.32
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Rank Bib Name Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

2 31 GRABSKIS Nojus 11.47 (2) 15.72 (2) 27.19 1.87

  U14 - Girl / SKATEBOARD  

1 5 VALATKAITĖ Beata 13.23 (1) 17.38 (1) 30.61

  OPEN - Men / SKATEBOARD  

1 55 JATKAUSKAS Mindaugas 11.69 (1) 16.07 (1) 27.76
2 28 RUKUIŽA Marijus 12.07 (3) 16.08 (2) 28.15 0.39
3 56 JATKAUSKAS Kestas 11.90 (2) 16.30 (3) 28.20 0.44

  OPEN - Men / INLINE  

1 35 BEGOL Tomas 11.43 (1) 15.60 (1) 27.03


